

Good afternoon,

The Windsor-Detroit Bridge Authority (WDBA) team wants to let you know about new information that is now available on our website and YouTube Channel.

Public Information Meetings - Materials available

The WDBA held Public Information Meetings on Tuesday, November 17, 2015, in Windsor, Ontario and Wednesday, November 18, 2015, in Detroit, Michigan to provide opportunities to learn more about the project, including how the procurement process to identify the private sector partner works and an overall project update.

Materials from the meetings are now available on our <u>website</u>. Read the <u>fact sheets</u>, review the <u>display panels</u> and watch a <u>video</u> of the presentation that was given.

If you have any comments on what was presented, we welcome your feedback. Please email us at info@wdbridge.com.

New Video - Early Works Activities

The Canadian Port of Entry is transforming daily with Early Works activities well underway. Christina Vickery, Project Manager with the WDBA, explains how grubbing and removing topsoil is an important activity to prepare the site for future construction. See what she has say here.

You can find out more about Early Works by visiting www.wdbridge.com/en/early-works.

New Meetings Page

Did you miss a meeting that we held or want to review materials that were presented again? Not to worry, all information from public meetings can now be found in one location on our new meetings page of our website. Take a look here www.wdbridge.com/en/meetings.

Visit us on Instagram

Want to see new photos detailing the latest progress and news? Check us out on Instagram and follow us at www.instagram.com/windsordetroitbridgeauthority.

Thank you,

Windsor-Detroit Bridge Authority (WDBA) / Autorité du Pont Windsor-Detroit 100 Ouellette Avenue, Suite 400 |Windsor, ON N9A 6T3
Phone / Téléphone 519-946-3038 Email: info@wdbridge.com
Twitter | Facebook | YouTube | Instagram | LinkedIn



You are receiving this email because you have supplied your contact information for updates from the Windsor-Detroit Bridge Authority (WDBA). Click here to unsubscribe at any time.

Copyright © 2015 Windsor-Detroit Bridge Authority, All rights reserved.